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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 195345 Aditya Dwi Angraini P X X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ 3 12 80  %
2 195346 Akbar Fauza Nugroho Barus P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 15 100  %
3 195347 Almira Zayeda Fauzi P √ X X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ 3 12 80  %
4 195348 Anggi Widi Darmasari P √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
5 195349 Anggoro Pramudya Putra P X √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
6 195350 Asfiana Fatimatuzzahro P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ 1 14 93.33  %
7 195352 Chandrika Sariputri P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
8 195353 Desy Kurinaska Qonita P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X X X X √ √ √ 4 11 73.33  %
9 195354 Dicky Gesang Pramujati P √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ 2 13 86.67  %

10 195355 Dwi Ariyani P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 15 100  %
11 195356 Ervia Puspa Hartaningtyas P √ √ √ √ X √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
12 195360 Hilda P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 15 100  %
13 195362 Junico Ronaldo Lotu P √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ X √ √ √ √ X √ 3 12 80  %
14 195363 Laras Intan Septiani P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 15 100  %
15 195366 Mira Karana Putri Soesanto P X √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
16 195367 Muhammad Abdul Nashier P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
17 195368 Muhammad Nizar Rahman P √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
18 195369 Nanda Nurjanah P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 15 100  %
19 195370 Nugroho Setiyo Widodo P √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
20 195371 Nur Amalia P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
21 195372 Putri Ariyanti Jermias P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
22 195373 Richelya Octavia Khosuma P √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ X √ 3 12 80  %
23 195374 Rifky Pratama Putra P X √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ 3 12 80  %
24 195375 Saharani Wirayati P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ X √ √ √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
25 195376 Septiana Rahayu P √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ X √ √ 3 12 80  %
26 195378 Syafitri P √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
27 195380 Unggul Suryo Wibisono P X X X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ 4 11 73.33  %
28 195381 Wenny Ferda Sari P √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
29 195382 Yosua Krisopras Kaharap P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 15 100  %
30 195383 Yulianti Tri Sirvany P √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
31 195364 MAHBUB KHOIRUL FAQIH P √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 1 14 93.33  %
32 195365 MARIA SERFINA SONIA BRIA P √ X X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ 2 13 86.67  %
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FENOMENA KONSEP UTS ALAT UAS RERATA AKHIR
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 195345 Aditya Dwi Angraini P 80 70 75 70 80 75,83 A 3 12 80  %
2 195346 Akbar Fauza Nugroho Barus P 70 55 75 60 80 70,00 B 15 100  %
3 195347 Almira Zayeda Fauzi P 70 70 70 70 80 73,33 A 3 12 80  %
4 195348 Anggi Widi Darmasari P 65 75 75 80 75 74,17 A 2 13 86.67  %
5 195349 Anggoro Pramudya Putra P 70 65 75 75 70 70,83 B 2 13 86.67  %
6 195350 Asfiana Fatimatuzzahro P 75 75 80 80 85 80,00 A 1 14 93.33  %
7 195352 Chandrika Sariputri P 65 65 80 80 80 75,00 A 1 14 93.33  %
8 195353 Desy Kurinaska Qonita P 65 65 0 0 70 45,00 C 4 11 73.33  %
9 195354 Dicky Gesang Pramujati P 60 70 75 70 65 67,50 B 2 13 86.67  %

10 195355 Dwi Ariyani P 90 85 85 90 90 88,33 A 15 100  %
11 195356 Ervia Puspa Hartaningtyas P 75 65 80 85 80 77,50 A 2 13 86.67  %
12 195360 Hilda P 80 70 65 70 80 74,17 A 15 100  %
13 195362 Junico Ronaldo Lotu P 0 60 65 70 65 54,17 B 3 12 80  %
14 195363 Laras Intan Septiani P 85 80 80 90 90 85,83 A 15 100  %
15 195366 Mira Karana Putri Soesanto P 85 65 75 75 75 75,00 A 2 13 86.67  %
16 195367 Muhammad Abdul Nashier P 70 65 75 80 75 73,33 A 1 14 93.33  %
17 195368 Muhammad Nizar Rahman P 75 70 85 70 80 76,67 A 1 14 93.33  %
18 195369 Nanda Nurjanah P 85 70 85 80 85 81,67 A 15 100  %
19 195370 Nugroho Setiyo Widodo P 0 60 70 75 75 59,17 B 2 13 86.67  %
20 195371 Nur Amalia P 75 65 80 70 70 71,67 A 1 14 93.33  %
21 195372 Putri Ariyanti Jermias P 65 70 80 70 80 74,17 A 1 14 93.33  %
22 195373 Richelya Octavia Khosuma P 85 75 85 70 75 77,50 A 3 12 80  %
23 195374 Rifky Pratama Putra P 0 0 65 60 65 42,50 C 3 12 80  %
24 195375 Saharani Wirayati P 70 55 60 65 70 65,00 B 2 13 86.67  %
25 195376 Septiana Rahayu P 70 70 75 75 75 73,33 A 3 12 80  %
26 195378 Syafitri P 75 75 70 65 85 75,83 A 1 14 93.33  %
27 195380 Unggul Suryo Wibisono P 0 70 65 60 75 57,50 B 4 11 73.33  %
28 195381 Wenny Ferda Sari P 80 65 70 80 80 75,83 A 1 14 93.33  %
29 195382 Yosua Krisopras Kaharap P 70 80 80 75 80 77,50 A 15 100  %
30 195383 Yulianti Tri Sirvany P 70 70 70 80 80 75,00 A 1 14 93.33  %
31 195364 MAHBUB KHOIRUL FAQIH P 70 70 75 65 70 70,00 B 1 14 93.33  %
32 195365 MARIA SERFINA SONIA BRIA P 70 0 65 70 75 59,17 B 2 13 86.67  %
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